UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2117428120 Fee: \$98.00

WARRANTY DEED	Karen A. Yarbrough
Statutowy (Illimois)	Cook County Clerk
Statutory (Illinois)	Date: 06/23/2021 02:39 PM Pg: 1 of 2
	Dec ID 20210401604526
Mail to:	ST/CO Stamp 0-756-117-008 ST Tax \$220.00 CO Tax \$110.00
Paul Davings	City Stamp 1-292-987-920 City Tax: \$2,310.00
ast was eval as in the	
Chicago II Lova & 35	
•	
GRANTEES ADDRESS	
Name & address of taxpayer:	
Paul Davies	
4306 N. St Louis Ave, Unit 3D	
Chicago, IL 60618	
Cilitago, II7 ovore	
´O.	
TUE OD ANTODOS Doub ou 18-41 //-/- D	and any Diversity of the Company of
THE GRANTOR(S) Bartare Pictrowska n/k/a B	arbara Piotrowska Walston, a married woman
of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, and Sta	te of Illinois, for and in consideration of TEN and NO/100ths
DOLLARS and other good and valuable consider	rations in hand paid.
CONTINUE CAMP TILABLE CAMP TO A PART OF THE CONTINUE CAMP TO A PART OF THE	
CONVEY AND WARRANT to Paul Davies C	of 4306 N. St. Louis Ave, Unit 3D,
Chicago, IL 00018 (address), all interest in the 17	Lowing described real estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State
of Illinois, to wit:	
UNIT 3D, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED	PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 4304-
4306 NORTH SAINT LOUIS CONDOMINIUM,	AS DELIMEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED
AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0624310065, AS AM	ENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE
SOUTHEAST 3/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHI	P 40 NORIH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
Subject to the real estate taxes not yet due or payable	and subsequent years, cov rents, conditions, restrictions, and special
assessments confirmed after the date of the contract, i	f any, easements of record, building lines, zoning ordinances, public right of
ways for roads and highways.	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO
HAVE AND HOLD said premises in fee simple i	forever.
•	Æ,
This property is not homestead as to the grantor.	TO HAVE AND HOLD said premises in fee simple forever.
[]	9
Permanent index number(s) 13-14-401-044-1015	O, Chicago, IL 60618 20_7/
Property address: 4306 N. St. Louis Ave, Unit 3D	Chicago II 60618
DATED this 21 day of April ,	20.7 /
Difference and the state of the	20
	0
11	_
Barbara Piotrowska n/k/a Barbara Piotrowska Wa	liston
	401VII

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE OC21012735

State of Illinois, County of ______ ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Barbara Piotrowska n/k/a Barbara Piotrowska Walston

UNOFFICIA

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TREVOR MARK WAGNER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8/28/2024

personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and the person(s) acknowledged that the person(s) signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my	y hand and official seal this	21	day of	April	, 20 21

Commission expires \$ -28-2024

Recorder's Office Box No.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:

Thomas Magarian The Law Offices of Thomas Magarian PC 2623 W. Minnemac Ave, Suite 100 Chicago, IL 60625

DEAL ESTATE	TRANSFER TA	x	26-Apr-2021
REAL EOTATI	A STATE OF	COUNTY:	110.00
	(GP.)	ILLINOIS:	220.00
		TOTAL:	330.00
		00040404604606	0-756-117-008

13-14-401-044-1015

REAL ESTATE TRA ISFER TAX 26-Apr-2021 CHICAGO: 1.650.00 660.00 CTA: TOTAL: 2,310.00 *

13-14-401-044-1015 | 2021046160 526 | 1-292-987-920

^{*} Total does not include any applicable penal*, or interest due.